Ponderosa Park Association

ANNUAL DUES AND REGISTRATION FORM

Please complete this form and return it by January 31st with your dues payment for the calendar year of January through December.

Name
Ponderosa Park Address
Mailing address if different
Phone or Cell
Email address
Would like to volunteer or be Board Member? *
Do you have any questions?

Amount - \$50 Dues includes a \$7.50 Special Assessment for PAWUIC

Pay online at: https://ponderosaparkassociation.org

Make check payable to: PPA

Mail check to: Ponderosa Park Association P.O. Box 3468 Prescott, AZ 86301

*Ideas for volunteering – Chipper/Dumpster/Bulk Days, trash collection on Ponderosa Park Rd, monitoring the Bulletin Board, participation in the bake and craft sales. Do you think you might be willing to serve on the Board? Let us know if you want to talk to someone before you decide.